ABA Routing # 
Bank: Bank of America 
AIC 
Account Name: Larry Visoski 

Reference: Grand Piano by Wurlitzer 

JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

To: Janet, JP Morgan 

From: Harry Beller 

Date: May 30, 2012 

Re: Jeffrey Epstein 
Account II 

Please wire One Thousand Six Hundred Eighty One Dollars & 13/100 ($1,681.13) 
from the above account to: 

ABA Routing # 
Bank: Wachovia Bank 
A/C #: 
Account Name: American Export Company 

Reference: LSJ Invoices # RI205091, RI205184 & R1205176